## Spooner Railroad Park

<b>Donation Levels:</b> <b>Yard Master - \$5,000+</b> Receive logo & recognition on website and recognition options
<b>Conductor - \$1,000-\$4,999</b>
Receive logo & recognition on website and large recognition brick
<ul> <li>Engineer - \$250-\$999</li> <li>Receive recognition on website and small recognition brick</li> <li>Gandy Dancer - &lt;\$250</li> <li>Receive recognition on website</li> <li>I do not want recognition &amp; would like to waive my donation benefits</li> </ul>
Name:
Address:
City:State:Zip:
Email:
Phone:

Mail to: Friends of Railroad Park PO Box 548 Spooner,WI 54801

The Friends of Railroad Park, subsidiary of the Spooner Development Corporation, a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization. No goods or services were provided by the Friends of the Railroad Park in return for this donation.

## www.SpoonerRailroadPark.com